Flame-Proof Power Metal Oxide Film Resistors
Type ROX Series
Literature No. 1773271
Issued: 07-07
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

er
Ambient Temperature (°C)
How to Order
ROX 1 J 100R BL
Common Part
1 - 1S
2 - 2S
3 - 3S
Style
G - 2%
J - 5%
(F - 1% available
on request)
Tolerance Value
ROX - Flame-Proof
Power Metal Oxide
Film Resistor
100 ohm
(100 ohms) 100R
1K0
(1000 ohms) 1K0
100 K ohm
(100,000 ohms) 100K
Preform
BL - Preformed Leads